
COASTAL ACCESS IMPROVEMENT COMMITTEE 
MEETING SCHEDULE FOR 2024 

ALL MEETINGS HELD AT THE  
NARRAGANSETT TOWN HALL, 25 FIFTH AVENUE

Wednesday January 17, 2024 at 6:15 pm 

Wednesday February 21, 2024 at 6:15 pm 

Wednesday March 20, 2024 at 6:15 pm 

Wednesday April 17, 2024 at 6:15 pm 

Wednesday May 15, 2024 at 6:15 pm 

Wednesday June 19, 2024 at 6:15 pm 

Wednesday July 17, 2024 at 6:15 pm 

Wednesday August 21, 2024 at 6:15 pm 

Wednesday September 18, 2024 at 6:15 pm 

Wednesday October 16, 2024 at 6:15 pm 

Wednesday November 20, 2024 at 6:15 pm 

Wednesday December 18, 2024 at 6:15 pm 


